Disclosure of a pecuniary interest 2021/22

Name

Ms V Poulter
Miss R Ward
Mr J Lievesley
Mrs L Sims
Ms A Maley

Mr C Roope

Mr D Chetty

Mr W Clayton (Chair from
04.12.20)

Dr M Urquhart

Dr N Cunniffe

Ms S Anderson
Mrs S Smith

Category of Governor Appointed by

Principal
Staff
Parent

Parent
Parent

Trustee Appointed
Trustee Appointed

Trustee Appointed
Trustee Appointed

Trustee Appointed

Trustee Appointed
Clerk

Elected
Elected

Elected
Elected

Governing Body
Governing Body

Governing Body
Governing Body

Governing Body
Governing Body

Term End

27.11.2022
06.12.2021

11.12.2022
12.12.2025

31.08.2024
16.06.2022

10.06.2026

15.07.2026

31.08.2025
31.08.2025

Disclosure of a pecuniary interest

None
St Andrew's Healthcare (Director)

None

None

Proprietor of Roope's Gardening and
Maintenance Services

None

None. Governor at Bedford School

Wife works for Anglian Learning at Icknield
Primary School

None. Parent Governor at Petersfield School,
Orwell

None
None



