Disclosure of a pecuniary interest 2021/22

Name	Category of Governor	Appointed by	Term End	Disclosure of a pecuniary interest
Ms V Poulter	Principal			
Miss R Ward	Staff	Elected	27.11.2022	None
Mr J Lievesley	Parent	Elected	06.12.2021	St Andrew's Healthcare (Director)
Mrs L Sims	Parent	Elected	11.12.2022	None
Ms A Maley	Parent	Elected	12.12.2025	None
Mr C Roope	Trustee Appointed	Governing Body	31.08.2024	Proprietor of Roope's Gardening and Maintenance Services
Mr D Chetty	Trustee Appointed	Governing Body	16.06.2022	None
Mr W Clayton (Chair from 04.12.20)	Trustee Appointed	Governing Body	10.06.2026	None. Governor at Bedford School
Dr M Urquhart	Trustee Appointed	Governing Body	15.07.2026	Wife works for Anglian Learning at Icknield Primary School
Dr N Cunniffe	Trustee Appointed	Governing Body	31.08.2025	None. Parent Governor at Petersfield School, Orwell
Ms S Anderson	Trustee Appointed	Governing Body	31.08.2025	None
Mrs S Smith	Clerk			None